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TIMETABLE - 4TH YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH 
MODULE 3 - 2020/2021 

DAY 08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00-
13.00 

13.00-
14.00 

14.00-
15.00 

15.00-
16.00 

16.00-17.00 17.00-18.00 18.00-19.00 19.00-20.00 

Monday Internship Internship 
LECTURE 

Cardiology 
(ON-LINE) 

LECTURE 
Research Methodology 

(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 1,2,3,4 
(ON-LINE) 

Tuesday Internship Internship 
LECTURE 

Pediatric Surgery and 
Othopedics  
(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 5,6,7,8 
(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 9,10,11 
(ON-LINE) 

Wednesday Internship Internship 
LECTURE 

Cardiology 
(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 1,2,3,4 
(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 5,6,7,8 
(ON-LINE) 

Thursday Internship Internship 
LECTURE 

Research Methodology 
(ON-LINE) 

Research Methodology -PA 
GR. 9,10,11 
(ON-LINE) 

Friday Internship Internship 

Internship for Cardiology: 5 weeks/group 
Lecture coordinator: Assoc. Prof. Simona Mureșan 
Location: Internal Medicine Clinic, Gh. Marinescu Street no.1, 3rd floor 

Week 3-7: 
o Gr 7,8,9,10,11,Erasmus : 08.00 - 11.00
o Gr 1,2,3,4,5,6: 11.00 - 14.00
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Internship for Pediatric Surgery and Othopedics: 2 weeks/group 
       Lecture coordinator: Lecturer Derzsi Zoltan 

Location - Pediatric Surgery Cinic, Gh. Marinescu Street no.50, 2nd floor  
 
• Week 1-2:  

o Gr 1,2: 08.00 - 11.00  
o Gr 7,8 : 11.00 - 14.00  

• Week 3-4  
o Gr 3,4: 08.00 - 11.00  
o Gr 9,10: 11.00 - 14.00  

• Week 5-6 
o Gr 5,6: 08.00 - 11.00  
o Gr 11,Erasmus: 11.00 - 14.00  

 




